
CRANES AND 
TRANSPORT



1200 Tonne Mobile
Largest Mobile Crane on the East Coast

For more details 
scan/tap QR code  
or click here

AC1000-9

https://lcrcranes.com.au/vehicles/1000t-ac1000-9/
https://lcrcranes.com.au/vehicles/1000t-ac1000-9/


INFRASTRUCTURE

Steven Wilson
M: +61 437 013 780
E: swilson@lcrgroup.com.au



Steven Wilson
M: +61 437 013 780
E: swilson@lcrgroup.com.au

INFRASTRUCTURE



Paul Neylan
M: +61 417 631 505
E: pneylan@lcrgroup.com.au

PRECAST TRANSPORT AND ERECT



Ron Atkins
M: +61 400 711 543
E: ratkins@lcrgroup.com.au

RENEWABLE ENERGY



Angus Gillespie
M: +61 418 406 074
E: agillespie@lcrgroup.com.au

PORT SERVICES



Matt Akinstall
M: +61 413 700 014
E: markinstall@lcrgroup.com.au

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND



Jimmy Jones
M: +61 488 105 248
E: jjones@lcrgroup.com.au

OIL & GAS



Len Gillespie
M: +61 413 700 038
E: lgillespie@lcrgroup.com.au

TRANSPORT



Philip Parry
PNG M: +675 7665 7598
AU M: +61 427 719 797
E: pparry@lcrgroup.com.au

PAPUA NEW GUINEA



For more crane and transport details 
scan/tap QR code or click/visit here:

https://lcrcranes.com.au

Peter Koschel
M: +61 428 482 408
E: pkoschel@lcrgroup.com.au

Angus Gillespie
M: +61 418 406 074
E: agillespie@lcrgroup.com.au

Glenn Wright
M: +61 427 848 320
E: gwright@lcrgroup.com.au

Theo Hennen
M: +61 413 700 043
E: thennen@lcrgroup.com.au

LCR Cranes and Transport  
Depot Locations:
Brisbane, Queensland
Chinchilla, Queensland
Blackwater, Queensland
Port Moresby, PNG
Lae, PNG

CONTACTS

https://lcrcranes.com.au
https://lcrcranes.com.au
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